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P x h c  CbastRV, Inc. 

id Coleman, VI?ICoordinator 

,70of49 CFR Part 565, Vehicle IdentificationNumb,  Pacific Coast Rv, Inc hereby 
cation Numbex PIN)decoding informarion. 

Deacrlptiori 
WMI 
Trailer Type 

Body Type 
Length of T-ailer 

Number of .&les 
Check Digl 
ModelYea! 

Plant Localion 
WMI 
Sequential Production 

Codes: 
1P9 
B= Ball Type Pull 
G=Goose neck 
E= Enclosed 
18= 18 Feet long 
36= 36 Feet long 
2= 2 Axles 
Calculate 
3 =2003 
4= 2004 
5=2005 
S = San Eernardino 
468 
101 
102 
103 



